ALY i i,

Nett Score

Winners
55-1/2 Kreuzer, Marty
Runner Up
55-5/8 Eyre, Dave
Third

55-7/8 Cornelissen, Keith

Flagstaff Hill Golf Club
COMPETITION RESULTS

Saturday 06/10/2018 - 4 ball AMBROSE

THE COLIN THEAKSTONE TROPHY

Sponsored by Colin Theakstone

127 Players

Team Prize $128.00
Shillabeer, Paul

Team Prize $76.00
Bunney, Justin

Team Prize $52.00

Church, Dennis

Wallet Account Credit $4.00 per player

56-1/2 Searle, Ryan

56-3/4 Beal, John

57-1/8 Job, Nathan

57-5/8 Collins, Paul

57-7/8 Roberts, John

58 Warburton, Michael
58 Hudson, Brett
58-1/2 Renner, Clive

Nearest The Pin

A Grade (7th hole)
B Grade (3rd hole)
C Grade (9th hole)
All Grades (13th hole)

Lendrum, Matthew
Traeger, Mark
Shepherd, Aaron
Warburton, Graham
Griffin, Barry
Manton, Brad
Wade, Chris

Alderson, Andrew

$12
$12
$12
$12

$32.00 each
McLellan, John

$19.00 each

Edgeworth, Mal
$13.00 each

Russell, Andrew

Chandler, Justin
Howarth, Graham
Cross, Joel
Hope, Gary
Terlikowski, John
Collins, Andy
Beard, Chad

Fraser, Robert

Hudson, Brett
Semmler, Steve
Cobiac, Peter

Manton, Brad

34 Teams

Goddard, Paul

Bunney, Chris

Jante, Mark

Searle, Andrew
Smith, Glenn
Heath, Darren
Turner, Jeff
Cooper, George
Manton, Rob
Pick, James

Alderson, Barry

Please see page 2 for terms and conditions for prizes.

team
HC

7-1/2

10-3/8

6-1/8

10-1/2
10-1/4
6-7/8
8-3/8
12-1/8

6-1/2

Gross

63

66

62

67
67
64
66
70
64
63
65



Flagstaff Hill Golf Club
Terms and Conditions for Competition Prizes

Club run competitions.

All Prizes including Trophy (overall winner):

For Members,all prizes, major and minor, will be credited to the member's Wallet account, within 7 working
days following the competition. Typically, Midweek, Saturday & Sunday prizes are loaded on the following
Tuesday, Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday twilight are loaded on Friday, subject to staff availability. We
appreciate your patience

The prize credits added to the Wallet account form part of the overall balance and do not expire. These funds
can be spent in the Bar, Restaurant or Pro Shop.

For visitors winning a voucher prize, a printed voucher will be available, either at presentations or through the
Pro Shop. These may be redeemed for purchases in the Pro Shop or Bar.

Ball prizes:

2nd shot Nearest The Pin prizes are Sponsor provided logo balls, and may be claimed through the Pro Shop if
not handed out at presentations.

Ball rundown prizes are no longer used, and minor prizes are included as Wallet credits as listed on the results
sheet.

All enquiries in relation to prizes should be directed to the Pro Shop by phone on
8270 2208.



