

## Flagstaff Hill Golf Club COMPETITION RESULTS Saturday 06/10/2018 - 4 ball AMBROSE THE COLIN THEAKSTONE TROPHY

### **Sponsored by Colin Theakstone**

Nett Score	127	7 Players	34	4 Teams	team HC	Gross
Winners		Team Prize \$128.00	\$32.00 each			
55-1/2	Kreuzer, Marty	Shillabeer, Paul	McLellan, John	Goddard, Paul	7-1/2	63
Runner Up		Team Prize \$76.00	\$19.00 each			
55-5/8	Eyre, Dave	Bunney, Justin	Edgeworth, Mal	Bunney, Chris	10-3/8	66
Third		Team Prize \$52.00	\$13.00 each			
55-7/8	Cornelissen, Keith	Church, Dennis	Russell, Andrew	Jante, Mark	6-1/8	62
Wallet Account Credit \$4.00 per player						
56-1/2	Searle, Ryan	Lendrum, Matthew	Chandler, Justin	Searle, Andrew	10-1/2	67
56-3/4	Beal, John	Traeger, Mark	Howarth, Graham	Smith, Glenn	10-1/4	67
57-1/8	Job, Nathan	Shepherd, Aaron	Cross, Joel	Heath, Darren	6-7/8	64
57-5/8	Collins, Paul	Warburton, Graham	Hope, Gary	Turner, Jeff	8-3/8	66
57-7/8	Roberts, John	Griffin, Barry	Terlikowski, John	Cooper, George	12-1/8	70
58	Warburton, Michael	Manton, Brad	Collins, Andy	Manton, Rob	6	64
58	Hudson, Brett	Wade, Chris	Beard, Chad	Pick, James	5	63
58-1/2	Renner, Clive	Alderson, Andrew	Fraser, Robert	Alderson, Barry	6-1/2	65
Nearest The Pin						
A Grade (7th hole)		\$12	Hudson, Brett			
B Grade (3rd hole)		\$12	Semmler, Steve			
C Grade (9th hole)		\$12	Cobiac, Peter			
All Grades (13th hole)		\$12	Manton, Brad			

Please see page 2 for terms and conditions for prizes.

# Flagstaff Hill Golf Club Terms and Conditions for Competition Prizes Club run competitions.

### All Prizes including Trophy (overall winner):

For Members, all prizes, major and minor, will be credited to the member's Wallet account, within 7 working days following the competition. Typically, Midweek, Saturday & Sunday prizes are loaded on the following Tuesday, Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday twilight are loaded on Friday, subject to staff availability. We appreciate your patience

The prize credits added to the Wallet account form part of the overall balance and do not expire. These funds can be spent in the Bar, Restaurant or Pro Shop.

For visitors winning a voucher prize, a printed voucher will be available, either at presentations or through the Pro Shop. These may be redeemed for purchases in the Pro Shop or Bar.

#### **Ball prizes:**

2nd shot Nearest The Pin prizes are Sponsor provided logo balls, and may be claimed through the Pro Shop if not handed out at presentations.

Ball rundown prizes are no longer used, and minor prizes are included as Wallet credits as listed on the results sheet.

All enquiries in relation to prizes should be directed to the Pro Shop by phone on 8270 2208.